February Trainer Schedule:

Kevin:
Date of Training: 02/16/2026

Time: 8:00am-1:00pm

Training: (NN

Contact: Itap@dot.ga.gov

Phone: 404-427-0616

E-mail: tommy.arnold@lawrencevillega.org

Address: 435 West Pike Street Lawrenceville GA 30046
Attendees: 12

Registration Link: https://forms.office.com/g/xyggFwKViR

Date of Training: 02/17/2026

Time: 8:00am-1:00pm

Training: [N

Contact: Tommy Arnold

Phone: 404-427-0616

E-mail: tommy.arnold@lawrencevillega.org

Address: 435 West Pike Street Lawrenceville GA 30046
Attendees: 12

Registration Link: https://forms.office.com/g/SkkFnw3yxA

Date of Training: 02/19/2026
Time: 8:00am-1:00pm
Training: Aerial Reach Operator Safety Certification
Contact: Cheryl Bertsch
Phone: 706-699-4806

706-863-4576 ext. 319
E-mail: cbertsch@cityofgrovetown.com
Address: Liberty Park

1040 Newmantown Rd Grovetown GA 30813

Attendees: 30
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Tom:

Date of Training: 02/03/2026

Time: 8:00am-12:00pm

Training: Flagger Certification

Contact: Sharneka Waller

Phone: 478-414-4042

E-mail: swaller@milledgevillega.us

Address: 500 East Montgomery Street, Milledgeville, GA 31061
Attendees: 15

Date of Training: 02/10/2026
Time: 8:00am-12:00pm
Training: Flagger Certification
Contact: Karen Rago
Phone: 478-972-8796
E-mail: karen.rago@morgancountyga.gov
Address: Public Safety Complex
1380 Monticello Hwy Madison, GA 30650
Attendees: 15

Date of Training: 02/17/2026
Time: _

Training: Flagger Certification

Contact: Tracy Shorts

Phone: 229-302-3264

E-mail: tshorts@dougherty.ga.us

Adress: Dougherty County Employee Building
2100 Habersham Rd., Albany, GA 31701

Attendees: 27

Registration Link: https://forms.office.com/g/AbUUszkq5E
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David:
***NO FEBRUARY TRAINING DATES GIVEN***

Todd:
***NO FEBRUARY TRAINING DATES GIVEN***
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